PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Multi layer soil sensor
Model ES-S2255
Main features
• Dynamic observation of soil
conductivity, moisture content
and temperature status at
different levels.

Dimension
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
ES-S2255 multi-layer soil sensor
CODE Function type
A temperature
B humidity
C conductivity
CODE Number of layers (default 10cm each layer)
1 3 layer
2 4 layer
4 5 layer
5 …more customized
CODE Signal output
A RS485
B Lora/4G/NB-IOT
ES-S2255 A 1 A Order example
Power supply DC 5-30V
Max. Power consumption 1.1W（12V DC power supply）